BRYMIK EARTHWORKS April 5th PRICE LIST 2024

Ray Aten 250-287-0416 Email: brymik2020@shaw.ca

2401 N Island Hwy, Campbell River Product prices include the taxes

Section Sect	per yard	Delivery & Landscaper	Public	
Section Sect	AGGREGATES *both taxes			
Blue Chip W/fines	Road Crush	\$50.0	0 \$55.00	
Blue Chip Clear	Concrete Crush		0 \$50.00	
Blue chip just fines	Blue Chip W/fines	\$60.0	0 \$65.00	
Sedding Sand \$35.00	Blue Chip Clear	\$60.0	0 \$65.00	
Fisheries (River Rock)/ 2" and drain rock	Blue chip just fines	\$60.0	0 \$65.00	
Navi Jack	Bedding Sand	\$35.0	0 \$40.00	
Salt & Pepper Rock	Fisheries (River Rock)/ 2" and d	rain rock \$55.0	0 \$60.00	
Pea Gravel (3/8 Special)	Navi Jack	\$55.0	0 \$60.00	
Sandy Top Soil	Salt & Pepper Rock	\$100.0		
Sandy Top Soil* \$45.00 \$50.0		\$65.0	0 \$70.00	
Peat Bog Soil (Black Earth) *	TOP SOILS & MIXES			
Anton Mix (Sandy Soil, Fine Bark, Fish comp)	Sandy Top Soil*	\$45.0	0 \$50.00	
Anton Mix (Sandy Soil, Fine Bark, Fish comp)			0 \$70.00	
50/50 Lawn mix (peat/sandy soil blend) * \$60.00 \$65.00 \$60/40 Garden Blend (60%peat 40% fish comp.) * \$110.00 \$115.0				
\$110.00			0 \$65.00	
Flower Bed Mix * \$70.00 \$75.00 Hydroseed lawn Mix (60% sand/40% skyrocket) * \$55.00 \$60.00 ******* Hydroseed is a mix we do not keep on site please call ahead for premixing BARK MULCHES Black 1" \$60.00 \$65.00 Red Fine (bark of the Fir Tree) \$55.00 \$60.00 Red Fine (bark of the Fir Tree) \$55.00 \$60.00 Yellow Stringy (Fir Pole Peelings) \$35.00 \$40.00 Cedar Chips \$35.00 \$40.00 COMPOST Oceancycle (Earthbank) Fish Compost \$120.00 \$125.00 Skyrocket (CVRD) \$45.00 \$50.00 TRUCKING per hour not including applicable taxes and 5% fuel charge Single axle up to 6 yards \$100.00 Tandem Axle up to 12 yards \$120.00 Tandem Axle up to 12 yards \$120.00 Tandem Axle up to 12 yards \$160.00 *********************************			0 \$115.00	
****** Hydroseed is a mix we do not keep on site please call ahead for premixing BARK MULCHES Black 1" \$60.00 \$65.0 Black Fine \$55.00 \$60.0 Black Fine \$55.00 \$60.0 Yellow Stringy (Fir Pole Peelings) \$35.00 \$40.0 Cedar Chips \$35.00 \$40.0 Cedar Chips \$35.00 \$40.0 COMPOST Oceancycle (Earthbank) Fish Compost \$120.00 \$125.0 Skyrocket (CVRD) \$45.00 \$50.0 TRUCKING per hour not including applicable taxes and 5% fuel charge Single axle up to 6 yards \$120.00 Tandem Axle up to 12 yards \$120.00 Tandem Axle up to 12 yards \$120.00 Tandem Axel & Pup up to 20 yards \$160.00 *********************************			•	
****** Hydroseed is a mix we do not keep on site please call ahead for premixing BARK MULCHES Black 1" \$60.00 \$65.0 Black Fine \$55.00 \$60.0 Fed Fine (bark of the Fir Tree) \$55.00 \$60.0 Yellow Stringy (Fir Pole Peelings) \$35.00 \$40.0 Cedar Chips \$35.00 \$40.0 Cedar Chips \$35.00 \$40.0 COMPOST Oceancycle (Earthbank) Fish Compost \$120.00 \$125.0 Skyrocket (CVRD) \$45.00 \$50.0 TRUCKING per hour not including applicable taxes and 5% fuel charge Single axle up to 6 yards \$100.00 Tandem Axle up to 12 yards \$120.00 Tandem Axle up to 12 yards \$120.00 Tandem Axle W Pup up to 20 yards \$160.00 **********************************	Hydroseed lawn Mix (60% sand	- A Company of the Co		
Black Fine \$55.00 \$60.00 Red Fine (bark of the Fir Tree) \$55.00 \$60.00 Yellow Stringy (Fir Pole Peelings) \$35.00 \$40.00 Cedar Chips \$35.00 \$40.00 Compost \$35.00 \$40.00 Compost \$120.00 \$125.00 Skyrocket (CVRD) \$45.00 \$50.00 TRUCKING per hour not including applicable taxes and 5% fuel charge Single axle up to 6 yards \$100.00 Tandem Axle up to 12 yards \$120.00 Tandem Axel & Pup up to 20 yards \$160.00 *********************************	BARK MULCHES			
Red Fine (bark of the Fir Tree) \$55.00 \$60.00 Yellow Stringy (Fir Pole Peelings) \$35.00 \$40.00 Cedar Chips \$35.00 \$40.00 COMPOST Oceancycle (Earthbank) Fish Compost \$120.00 \$125.00 Skyrocket (CVRD) \$45.00 \$50.00 TRUCKING per hour not including applicable taxes and 5% fuel charge Single axle up to 6 yards \$100.00 Tandem Axle up to 12 yards \$120.00 Tandem Axel & Pup up to 20 yards \$120.00 Tandem Axel & Pup up to 20 yards \$160.00 *********************************	Black 1"			
Yellow Stringy (Fir Pole Peelings) \$35.00 \$40.00 Codar Chips \$35.00 \$40.00 COMPOST Oceancycle (Earthbank) Fish Compost \$120.00 \$125.00 Skyrocket (CVRD) \$45.00 \$50.00 TRUCKING per hour not including applicable taxes and 5% fuel charge Single axle up to 6 yards \$100.00 Tandem Axle up to 12 yards \$120.00 Tandem Axel & Pup up to 20 yards \$120.00 Tandem Axel & Pup up to 20 yards \$160.00 *********************************		2,00000		
COMPOST Oceancycle (Earthbank) Fish Compost \$120.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$120.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$120.00 \$125.00 \$120.00 \$125.00 \$120.00 \$125.00 \$120.00 \$			11.53	
COMPOST Oceancycle (Earthbank) Fish Compost \$120.00 \$125.00 Skyrocket (CVRD) \$45.00 \$50.00 TRUCKING per hour not including applicable taxes and 5% fuel charge Single axle up to 6 yards \$100.00 Tandem Axle up to 12 yards \$120.00 Tandem Axel & Pup up to 20 yards \$160.00 *********************************				
Oceancycle (Earthbank) Fish Compost \$120.00 \$125.00 Skyrocket (CVRD) \$45.00 \$50.00 TRUCKING per hour not including applicable taxes and 5% fuel charge Single axle up to 6 yards \$100.00 Tandem Axle up to 12 yards \$120.00 Tandem Axel & Pup up to 20 yards \$160.00 *********************************	Cedar Chips	\$35.0	0 \$40.00	
Skyrocket (CVRD) \$45.00 \$50.00 TRUCKING per hour not including applicable taxes and 5% fuel charge Single axle up to 6 yards \$100.00 Tandem Axle up to 12 yards \$120.00 Tandem Axel & Pup up to 20 yards \$160.00 *********************************		mnost \$120.0	0 \$125.00	
TRUCKING per hour not including applicable taxes and 5% fuel charge Single axle up to 6 yards \$100.00 Tandem Axle up to 12 yards \$120.00 Tandem Axel & Pup up to 20 yards \$160.00 *********************************				
Tandem Axel & Pup up to 20 yards \$160.00 *********************************	TRUCKING per hour not including applicable taxes and 5% fuel charge Single axle up to 6 yards \$100.00			

5 Gallon buckets \$6 ea for most products/fish compost and salt and pepper rock at \$8.50 per bucket **hint: 5 - 5gallon buckets is 1/4 yard - small garbage can 1/8 yard 1 yard estimated coverage: Sayward 2hr charge up to junction 2.5hr min to village Gold River 3hr min charge 12 x 27 feet Quadra Island 2hr min charge due to ferries + ferry fare 162 square feet at 2" depth 9 x 18 feet Woss 3.5hr min charge			0	
324 square feet at 1" depthGold River3hr min charge12 x 27 feetQuadra Island2hr min charge due to ferries + ferry fare162 square feet at 2" depthCortez8hr min charge due to ferries + ferry fares9 x 18 feetWoss3.5hr min charge	5 Gallon buckets \$6 ea for most products/fish compost and salt and pepper rock at \$8.50 per bucket **hint: 5 - 5gallon buckets is 1/4 yard - small garbage can 1/8 yard			
12 x 27 feet Quadra Island 2hr min charge due to ferries + ferry fare 162 square feet at 2" depth Cortez 8hr min charge due to ferries + ferry fares 9 x 18 feet Woss 3.5hr min charge		Sayward 2hr charge up to junction 2.5hr min	to village	
162 square feet at 2" depth Cortez 8hr min charge due to ferries + ferry fares 9 x 18 feet Woss 3.5hr min charge				
9 x 18 feet Woss 3.5hr min charge		Quadra Island 2hr min charge due to ferries + ferr	y fare	
	162 square feet at 2" depth	Cortez 8hr min charge due to ferries + fer	ry fares	
	9 x 18 feet	Woss 3.5hr min charge		
108 square feet at 3" depth Tahsis 6hr min charge	108 square feet at 3" depth	Tahsis 6hr min charge		
9 x 12 feet ** all charges include loading times and truck return for next order	9 x 12 feet	** all charges include loading times and truck return for ne	ext order	

<u>PEAT BOG SOIL</u> - This soil contains no sand or clay, just pure black earth. Suitable for all plants and vegetables such as: tomatoes, celery, lettuce, peppers, carrots, herbs etc. Fertilizers and composts can be added to this product to enhance growth.

<u>60/40 GARDEN BLEND</u> – Our best seller and premiere mix for plants, flowers or vegetables. This product contains 60% Peat Bog Soil and 40% Ocean Cycle Fish Compost. This product is ready for use, you can even do seed starts. 60/40 requires no fertilization for 2-3 years just remember to water. OVER fertilizing this soil may be detrimental to your plants.

FLOWER BED MIX - This soil mixture contains 60% Peat Bog Soil and 40% Skyrocket so the biggest thing is not to use it with anything you will be eating. This blend is a fantastic substitute for 60/40 (very loose soil and you don't need to add anything to it) at a lower cost. This is to be used on flowers, trees, shrubs and perking up your lawn.

<u>50/50 LAWN MIX</u> - A mix of Sandy Top Soil and Peat Bog Soil for extra nutrition. This product is used for hand seeding your lawn or repairing a patchy lawn. Not suitable for Hydroseeding.

<u>HYDROSEED MIX</u> – For this product you have to call ahead for mixing. Using a 60% blend of Bedding Sand with 40% Skyrocket, this product works well for Hydroseeding a lawn. Not suitable for hand seeding due to lack of organic material.

ANTON MIX – This product is more acidic than our 60/40. Anton mix is great for: berries, rhodo's, azaleas, most larger shrubs, trees and garlic (great for new tree planting). This product was engineered by a local Horticulturalist teacher from North Island College as a more natural soil (comparable to what you would find if you were to go into the forest and obtain soil). Consisting of an equal 3 part mix of Sandy Top Soil, Fine Black Bark and Oceancycle Fish Compost.

<u>OCEANCYCLE FISH COMPOST</u> – a high end fish compost used for soil amendment. Certified organic by Rodale Organic Gardening and is listed with OMRI for use in organic production. Enriched with Nitrogen, Potassium, Phosphorus this product works well with most soils to add the basics that plants need to develop a symbiotic relationship with the soil. More information is available at "fishcompost.com"

<u>SKYROCKET</u> - This product is developed by the Comox Valley Regional District. Skyrocket is a human waste compost which will do crazy things for your flowers. Not recommended for edible plants and vegetables due to heavy metals, hormones, etc. Works great for flowers and greening up your lawn due to high nitrogen concentrations. More info available at "comoxvalleyrd.com"